Nederman
Hose Reel 884

Heavy duty hose reel for air,water, oil, diesel and grease.

Heavy duty hose reel for air, water, oil, diesel and grease. Suitable
for long and heavy hoses. Made of epoxy coated die cast aluminium.
Ball bearings in drum and swivel.

* Fully protected inner mechanisms

* Strong, durable and highly corrosion resistant

« Adjustable outlet arm minimizes friction

* Easy service and cleaning.

* The recycled aluminium and composite drum reduces the
environmetal impact.

Product name Hose Reel 884
Material recycling (% weight) 100
Connection hose length (ft) 3

Colour Grey
Corrosion resistance [Standard]
Electric/Spring driven [Spring]
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Hose Reel 884
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*NPT
**For10 or 12,5 mm hose

1 See table below

Hose type

w]

Type of hose *

. : Distribution Diameter,
Media Dellvgcrg_g With  {oselength  connection
(ft) hose (in)
) 30 12,5
25 10
15 19
20 125
25 10
, 492 3/4"
) 20 12,5

Hose fittings in free
hose end, distribution

Specification
hose

Temperature range, °C

-30-100
-40-100
-40 -155

Distribution
hose diameter

(in)

12,5

19

19

10

3/4"

12,5

Hose fitting on free
hose end, inlet hose

Max working
pressure (psi)

15

35

75

25

25

220

15

Weight (Ibs)

315

315

315

315

695

315

Hose connection on
reel, distribution hose
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Max hose
length

15

25

30

Nederman

[model]

30862584*

30862684*

30862784*

30862884*

30862984*

30863084*

30863184*

30863284*

30863384*

30863484**

88000581

Hose connection on
reel, inlet hose
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Nederman
Hose Reel 884

[accessory] [partno]

m Water gun in chromium plated brass 30400110
Z»,:\_ Water gun in stainless steel 316 30400210
@ Water gun EX 30400211
@ Water gun in stainless steel 316 30400310
q@ Swivelling coupling 3/8(m)-3/8(m)HP 30431310
q@ Swiv. coupling 3/8(m)-3/8(m) HP SS 30431410
’ Swivl. coupl.1/2(m)-3/8(f) brass 30431510
’ Swivl.coupl.1/2(m)-1/2(f) brass 30431610
, Swivel coupling 1/2(m)- 3/4 (f) bra 30431710
’ Swivl. coupl. 1/2(m)-3/8(f) SS 30431810
’ Swivl coupl. 1/2(m)-1/2(f) SS 30431910
’ Swivl.coupl.1/2(m)-3/4(f) SS 30432010
m‘ Pivoting Wall bracket FZB 30373667
;5 Inlet kit for hose reel 1/2" with ball valve 30511550

i; ‘_f’ r Inlet kit for hose reel 3/8" 30511650
ﬁ' ¢ Inlet kit for hose reel 1/2" 30511750
% Pivoting Wall bracket Stainless Steel 30373668
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