

Heavy duty hose reel for air, water, oil, diesel and grease.



Heavy duty hose reel for air, water, oil, diesel and grease. Suitable for long and heavy hoses. Made of epoxy coated die cast aluminium. Ball bearings in drum and swivel.

- Fully protected inner mechanisms
- Strong, durable and highly corrosion resistant
- Adjustable outlet arm minimizes friction
- Easy service and cleaning.
- The recycled aluminium and composite drum reduces the environmetal impact.

Product name	Hose Reel 884
Material recycling (% weight)	100
Connection hose length (ft)	3
Colour	Grey
Corrosion resistance	[Standard]
Electric/Spring driven	[Spring]





[image]	Type of hose ¹	Media	Delivered with hose	Distribution hose length (ft)	Diameter, connection hose (in)	Distribution hose diameter (in)	Max working pressure (psi)	Weight (lbs)	Max hose length	[model]
		,		30	12,5	12,5	1,5	31,5		30862584*
				25	10	6	35	31,5		30862684*
				15	19	19	5	31,5		30862784*
						19	5	31,5	15	30862884*
				20	12.5	12,5	7,5	31,5		30862984*
				25	10	10	25	31,5		30863084*
							25	31,5	25	30863184*
		,		49.2	3/4"	3/4"	220	69.5		30863284*
		,		20	12,5	12,5	1,5	31,5		30863384*
								31,5	30	30863484**
										88000581

¹ See table below

Hose type	Specification	Temperature range, °C	Hose fittings in free hose end, distribution hose	Hose fitting on free hose end, inlet hose	Hose connection on reel, distribution hose	Hose connection on reel, inlet hose
D		-30 - 100				
J		-40 - 100				
G		-40 - 155				

^{*}NPT **For 10 or 12,5 mm hose



	[accessory]	[partno]
	Water gun in chromium plated brass	30400110
	Water gun in stainless steel 316	30400210
	Water gun EX	30400211
	Water gun in stainless steel 316	30400310
4000	Swivelling coupling 3/8(m)-3/8(m)HP	30431310
	Swiv. coupling 3/8(m)-3/8(m) HP SS	30431410
	Swivl. coupl.1/2(m)-3/8(f) brass	30431510
	Swivl.coupl.1/2(m)-1/2(f) brass	30431610
	Swivel coupling 1/2(m)- 3/4 (f) bra	30431710
	Swivl. coupl. 1/2(m)-3/8(f) SS	30431810
	Swivl coupl. 1/2(m)-1/2(f) SS	30431910
	Swivl.coupl.1/2(m)-3/4(f) SS	30432010
	Pivoting Wall bracket FZB	30373667
00	Inlet kit for hose reel 1/2" with ball valve	30511550
	Inlet kit for hose reel 3/8"	30511650
	Inlet kit for hose reel 1/2"	30511750
	Pivoting Wall bracket Stainless Steel	30373668



